2020 Official Candidate for Delegate/Membership Filing Form

This completed form, along with a personal check for appropriate registration fee(s) and/or dues, must be received no later than 9:00 PM EDT on Saturday, March 7, 2020, by Marshall Keene, P.O. Box 484, Culpeper, VA 22701. Postmarks shall not govern.

CHECK ALL ACTIVITIES THAT APPLY AND ALSO CHECK THE APPROPRIATE FEE BOXES:

[] I hereby file my candidacy for Men	nbership in the Culpeper County Republican Committee.
[] My \$25.00 CCRC Membership due	es payment is included
[] A \$50.00 CCRC Membership dues payment and donation to CCRC is included	
	te representing Culpeper County at the Seventh Congressional District Convention to be held hur Ashe, Jr. Athletic Center located at 3001 N Arthur Ashe Blvd., Richmond, VA 23230
[] A voluntary fee of \$25.00 is attach	ned further allows me to vote for 7 th District Chairman, 3 At-Large State Central members,
Presidential Elector, & 3 RNC Delega	tes (any other business that may come forward)
[] I hereby seek election as a Delegat 1-2, 2020 in Lynchburg, VA, or its alte	e representing Culpeper County at the 2020 Republican State Convention to be held on May rnate site.
[] A voluntary fee of \$35.00 is attach	ned allows me to vote on the VA State Party Chairman
Make chec	ks payable to Culpeper County Republican Committee or CCRC
county committee: A member of an Official Committee in individual who merely participates in Committee is deemed to have resign name to be publicly used by and/or Republican nominee in a Virginia Ge By signing this form, I certify that I and that I intend to support all nominees year term as a member of the Culpep including, but not limited to Article 1. A voter who, subsequent to making shall not be qualified for participation.	n a registered voter in Culpeper County, have read and understand the requirements above and of the Republican Party during this election (for convention delegates) and/or during my two err County Republican Committee. Also, I have read and understand other requirements herein of the Plan of Organization which states in part: a statement of intent, publicly supports a candidate in opposition to a Republican nominee in in party actions as defined in Article I for a period of four (4) years.
Printed Name	Voting Precinct
Street Address	Zip Code
Telephone (home)	(cell)
E-mail Address	Employer

ADDITIONAL PREFILING INSTRUCTIONS: Each person prefiling must file on a separate, signed form, accompanied by an individual check for dues and/or convention fees, if applicable. No delegate/membership forms or fee payments will be accepted after 9:00 PM on Saturday, March 7, 2020. All information must be provided as required, and this form must be legible and signed by the applicant to be valid. If, for any reason, you are not elected to membership on the CCRC, any dues paid will be refunded. This form cannot be altered in any way; however, it may be photocopied. Payments to the Culpeper County Republican Committee are not tax deductible.